
LOT 34 HIGH POINTE S/D

WD 1189-1043, WD 1251-1907, FJ 1

MALONE PAUL A
218 NW SOLSTICE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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MALONE PAUL A
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35703 POOL 338 08/18/2017

32416 SFR 1,271 10/20/2014

2026HX Base Yr

218 NW SOLSTICE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 07 RANCH 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,586 125.5912 140.66 504,407 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 3017

BAS 3,017 100 3,017 381,934

FGR 726 55 399 50,511

FOP 193 30 58 7,342

FOP 374 30 112 14,179

4,310 3,586 453,966

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W47 S31 E26 S12 E5 S3 E17 N3 E9 S3 E6 S3 E5 S2
E8 N2 E5 N11 E3 N9 W3 N18 W34 N11 $
FGR=[ORIG=-47,31] S29 E12 N2 E14 N27 W26 $
FOP=[ORIG=34,11] N11 W34 S11 E34 $
FOP=[ORIG=-21,43] S6 E5 S1 E16 S2 E12 N6 W2 N3 W9 S3 W17 N3
W5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,132.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,264

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 27,000

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,000

4 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 14 30 420.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2017 2017 3 84 22,932

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 350.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 700

54,896

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRRD 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,000.00 22,500.00 90,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 8.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,372

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 8.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 18,000.00 22,500.00 190,575


